
Boys JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Chilton 00:19:57.06 15

2 Denmark 00:22:09.55 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Valders 00:22:33.58 4

Oconto Falls 00:21:59.88 3

Brillion 00:21:38.58 3

Roncalli 00:22:22.93 3

Kewaunee 00:24:22.62 3

Wrightstown 00:21:40.63 1

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:24:53.80 1

Reedsville 00:25:19.43 1
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Boys JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:19:57.06 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 200 Brody Glynn 00:19:04.11 1

2 2 201 Logan Heritz 00:19:07.45 2

3 3 206 Noah Schumacher 00:20:18.82 3

4 5 205 Jack Schoen 00:20:35.67 4

5 6 197 Dominik Bennett 00:20:39.25 5

6 9 202 Gavin Opperman 00:20:46.30 (6)

7 10 199 Bennett Geiser 00:20:46.76 (7)

2 Denmark 00:22:09.55 6 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 253 Marqus Thomas 00:21:13.09 8

2 14 249 Colton Draxler 00:21:18.39 9

3 19 250 Brock Liddicoat 00:22:09.91 10

4 20 251 Joshua Rider 00:22:12.20 11

5 29 252 Jack Rienow 00:23:54.17 12

6 36 248 Titan Cook 00:27:29.82 (13)
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Boys JV- 2023 Panther Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 200 Brody Glynn SO 00:19:04.11 Chilton

2 2 201 Logan Heritz JR 00:19:07.45 Chilton

3 3 206 Noah Schumacher SR 00:20:18.82 Chilton

4 0 429 Braxton Rajkovich SO 00:20:27.94 Oconto Falls

5 4 205 Jack Schoen JR 00:20:35.67 Chilton

6 5 197 Dominik Bennett SO 00:20:39.25 Chilton

7 0 139 Connor Holly SO 00:20:39.57 Brillion

8 0 140 Isaiah Kempen SO 00:20:41.65 Brillion

9 (6) 202 Gavin Opperman FR 00:20:46.30 Chilton

10 (7) 199 Bennett Geiser SO 00:20:46.76 Chilton

11 0 207 Owen Ziegelbauer FR 00:20:47.40 Chilton

12 0 470 Sam Rugowski SR 00:21:04.64 Valders

13 8 253 Marqus Thomas JR 00:21:13.09 Denmark

14 9 249 Colton Draxler SO 00:21:18.39 Denmark

15 0 469 Kevin Halverson SO 00:21:18.74 Valders

16 0 889 Isaac Geurts JR 00:21:40.63 Wrightstown

17 0 360 Elijah Bolle FR 00:22:06.97 Roncalli

18 0 362 Danny Verhasselt JR 00:22:08.09 Roncalli

19 10 250 Brock Liddicoat SR 00:22:09.91 Denmark

20 11 251 Joshua Rider JR 00:22:12.20 Denmark

21 0 430 Cason Weenig SO 00:22:26.65 Oconto Falls

22 0 203 Dustin Popp FR 00:22:38.90 Chilton

23 0 467 Nigel Burton JR 00:22:41.82 Valders

24 0 196 Aiden Bangart FR 00:22:42.22 Chilton

25 0 325 Isaac Benz SR 00:22:45.02 Kewaunee

26 0 361 Brandon Cayemberg FR 00:22:53.74 Roncalli

27 0 428 Taylor Derouin FR 00:23:05.06 Oconto Falls

28 0 138 Thomas Fischer FR 00:23:34.51 Brillion

29 12 252 Jack Rienow SO 00:23:54.17 Denmark

30 0 204 Carter Propson FR 00:24:08.18 Chilton

31 0 265 Jameson O'Brien SR 00:24:53.81 NEWCHAA Homeschool

32 0 327 Bryian Soto SR 00:24:59.59 Kewaunee

33 0 468 Jacob Drath FR 00:25:09.10 Valders

34 0 114 Adison Scharenbroch FR 00:25:19.43 Reedsville

35 0 326 Noah Hudson SO 00:25:23.24 Kewaunee

36 (13) 248 Titan Cook SO 00:27:29.82 Denmark
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